
SCHEDULE - MOLSON 69ERS
fall 2012 / MISSISSAUGA TIER 4 THURSDAY

Dec. 06, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Thu, Aug 30, 12 3 MOLSON 69ERS 1 KHALSA SNIPERS 11:00 pm -

Thu, Sep 06, 12 2 MOLSON 69ERS 2 WHALERS 11:00 pm -

Thu, Sep 13, 12 0 MOLSON 69ERS 6 ORANGEMEN 10:00 pm -

Thu, Sep 20, 12 1 MOLSON 69ERS 0 MISSISSAUGA RED WINGS 10:00 pm -

Tue, Sep 25, 12 1 NIGHT PROWLERS 2 MOLSON 69ERS 9:00 pm -

Thu, Sep 27, 12 3 THE BRUCES 0 MOLSON 69ERS 7:00 pm -

Thu, Oct 04, 12 1 BULLS 6 MOLSON 69ERS 11:00 pm -

Thu, Oct 11, 12 2 STICKY BANDITS 1 MOLSON 69ERS 10:00 pm -

Wed, Oct 17, 12 2 MOLSON 69ERS 0 THE BRUCES 11:00 pm -

Thu, Oct 18, 12 2 MOLSON 69ERS 3 WARRIORS 11:00 pm -

Tue, Oct 23, 12 1 1 STICKY BANDITS 0 MOLSON 69ERS 9:00 pm -

Thu, Oct 25, 12 1 1 MOLSON 69ERS 3 STICKY BANDITS 10:00 pm -


